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TEAM
1. ALFC?2
2. ALFC3
3. Senior Moments
4. Mavericks
Jan. 6
Field3 6:30 ALFC2vs. ALFC3
Field 3 7:45  Senior Moments vs. Mavericks
Jan. 13
Field 3 7:00 Mavericks vs. ALFC 2
Field 3 8:15 ALFC 3 vs. Senior Moments
Jan. 20
Field 3 6:30 Mavericks vs. ALFC 3
Field 3 7:45 ALFC 3 vs. Senior Moments
Field 3 9:00 Senior Moments vs. ALFC 2
Roster Add Deadline is 4th game!
Jan. 27
Field 3 6:30 Mavericks vs. Senior Moments
Field 3 7:45 ALFC 2 vs. Mavericks
Field3 9:00 ALFC3vs. ALFC?2

Revised 2/18/22

Feb. 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Feb. 10
Field 3
Field 3

6:30
7:45
9:00

7:00
8:15

THURSDAY SENIORS LOWER
Epicenter Adult Sports Complex

MANAGER
Kyle Lucas
Kyle Lucas

James Jackson
Dave Hein

Senior Moments vs. ALFC 3
Mavericks vs. ALFC 2
GAME FROM SENIORS MIDDLE

ALFC 2 vs. Senior Moments
ALFC 3 vs. Mavericks

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Feb. 17
Field 3
Field 3

Feb. 24
Field 3
Field 3

7:00
8:15

7:00
8:15

ALFC 2 vs. ALFC 3
Senior Moments vs. Mavericks

PLAYOFFS
(2) ALFC 2 vs. (3) Mavericks
(1) ALFC 3 vs. WINNER - CHAMP

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to
participate in Playoff / Championship games - no
exceptions!

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-RANCHO CUCAMONGA Field Conditions Hotline
MLS Customer Service Desk
Customer Service email

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions/Free Agents

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

951.358.2800 x726
951.358.2800 x2

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com

http://www.mlsoftball.com




