## THE SOURCE SOURC

## Revised 2/18/22

## THURSDAY SENIORS LOWER

**Epicenter Adult Sports Complex** 

1. 2. 3. 4.	TEAM ALFC 2 ALFC 3 Senior M	Moments			MANAGER  Kyle Lucas  Kyle Lucas  James Jackson  Dave Hein	
Jan. 6			Feb. 3			
Field 3	6:30	ALFC 2 vs. ALFC 3	Field 3	6:30	Senior Moments vs. ALFC 3	
Field 3	7:45	Senior Moments vs. Mavericks	Field 3	7:45	Mavericks vs. ALFC 2	
			Field 3	9:00	GAME FROM SENIORS MIDDLE	
Jan. 13	}					
Field 3	7:00	Mavericks vs. ALFC 2	Feb. 10			
Field 3	8:15	ALFC 3 vs. Senior Moments	Field 3	7:00	ALFC 2 vs. Senior Moments	
			Field 3	8:15	ALFC 3 vs. Mavericks	
Jan. 20						
Field 3	6:30	Mavericks vs. ALFC 3	Don't	Don't miss out - Register online for next season!		
Field 3	7:45	ALFC 3 vs. Senior Moments				
Field 3	9:00	Senior Moments vs. ALFC 2	Feb. 17			
			Field 3	7:00	ALFC 2 vs. ALFC 3	
	Roste	r Add Deadline is 4th game!	Field 3	8:15	Senior Moments vs. Mavericks	
Inn. 25	,		Feb. 24		PLAYOFFS	
Jan. 27		Mavericks vs. Senior Moments	Field 3	7:00	(2) ALFC 2 vs. (3) Mavericks	
Field 3	6:30		Field 3	8:15	(1) ALFC 3 vs. WINNER - CHAMP	
Field 3 Field 3	7:45 9:00	ALFC 2 vs. <b>Mavericks</b> ALFC 3 vs. ALFC 2	ricia 5	0.13	(1) ALI C 5 vs. WINNER - CHANII	
ricia 3	9.00	ALIC 5 VS. ALIC 2	participa	ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!		

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

## TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-RANCHO CUCAMONGA Field Conditions Hotline MLS Customer Service Desk Customer Service email Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions/Free Agents 951.358.2800 x726 951.358.2800 x2 customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com http://www.mlsoftball.com